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Price
12.89 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 500299
27.50
-13.95% (-2.09)
25.00
BE0974362940
BAR 22.50 l
Tradegate ‘
EUR 20.00
Technology .
Stock A |
1,343 EUR 17.50 w h l' |
BEL 20 INDEX |
15.00 ‘
12.84 EUR (90)
12.50
12.87 EUR (90)

14.49 EUR
14.49 EUR
12.47 EUR
14.98 EUR
12.95904 EUR
5,898
76,432.42

68

16

2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974362940&ID_NOTATION=299586673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974362940&ID_NOTATION=299586673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28793e02fccd6e03610bf0e5c8cc1da1749a58d154ae61b3ed1d0098e2e7fdc6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb1ed61654a5aaf88&time=1713958720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe0102267138242e50677770d2b7da9f36ac6026c7746dd8a0d51f8e1e1c0670&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81365c0500845913f&time=1713958720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c72f728e63a1bde78017d12529770293d9faf6ccf9a0abd2d0ae3889b864cb4b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22981874941ebf01c&time=1713958720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16078e9776c05a7afa9c6f0b91443d92be5cfac7402b4ae8e67afba3a64904e3&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ddea7a4105c64252&time=1713958720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d836499edda9e759d2d0edce66e97a720ea81f1fca658b0ff3566464c5fbd73&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32563b15854a2fba2&time=1713958720&tool=RSC

BARCO N.V.

Details

2024/04/23 13:05:48

Price
12.89 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-13.95% (-2.09)

ISIN BE0974362940
Symbol BAR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,343 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.84 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 12.87 EUR (90)
Open 14.49 EUR
High 14.49 EUR
Low 12.47 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.98 EUR
VWAP 12.95904 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,898
Trading volume 76,432.42
Number of trades 68
Last size 16
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.88% -44.15% -23.02%
Perf (abs.) +0.56 -11.84 -4.48
Beta 0.77 0.68 0.95
Volatility 31.29 35.27 32.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 13:05
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:05
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/22

Frankfurt 2024/ 10:56

Price

12.89 EUR

13.00 EUR

14.59 EUR

22.89 EUR

13.00 EUR

15.00 EUR (237)
15.15 EUR (308)
15.73 EUR (509)
18.53 EUR (610)
17.28 EUR (2024/02/12)
14.55 EUR (2024/04/03)
26.76 EUR (2023/04/24)
13.51 EUR (2023/10/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.08 68

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.04 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=299586673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4267489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288806549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28737976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28737976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9177795

BARCO N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

16:56 18.00 USD 0.00

- - 0.00

13:22 12.99 EUR 9.51

08:11 14.29 EUR 0.00

08:02 14.37 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7878974

BARCO N.V.

Company profile

BARC®

Contact Details
BARCO NV

Beneluxpark 21 - 8500 Kortrijk
Telefon: +32-5-623-32-11
Fax: +32-5-626-22-62

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

An Steegen
Charles
Beauduin

Ann Desender
Anthony
Huyghebaert
Chris Sluys
Erdem Soyal
Geert Carrein
Gerwin
Damberg

Johan Fornier
Kenneth Wang
Kurt Verheggen
Rob Jonckheere
Stijn Henderickx

Tom Sys

Wim Buyens

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Donck Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Hilde Laga Member of Supervisory
Board
James Member of Supervisory
Sassoon Board

Ashok Kumar  Member of Supervisory
Jain Board

Lieve Creten Member of Supervisory

Board
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